PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING

MODEL TECHNICAL TEAM MEETING

SEPTEMBER 22, 2009

NAME INITIAL AGENCY/AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
Ben Ransom Céj(/ PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
Beth Lawson %CDFG {916) 358-2875 blawson@dfqg.ca.gov
Bob Hughes ( W DFG (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov
Craig Addley (/: ~ |Entrix (916) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com
Mal Toy V PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net

Rick Weaver

Tahoe National Forest

(530) 478-6241

rweaver@fs.fed.us

—

Tom Johnson PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net

Andy Fecko L~  |pcwaA (530) 823-4990 afecko@pewa.net

Jared Emery ECORP Consulting (916) 782-9100 iemery@ecorpconsulting.com
Julie Tupper USDA-FS (RHAT) (916) 498-5324 jtupper01@fs.fed.us

Jeff Meyer / ECORP {916) 782-9100 jeffmeyer@ecorpconsuliing.com
Dick Maclay ’// - AES (925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com

Dean Tibbs AES (925) 521-0203 ext 1 dtibbs@aes4u.com
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